[bookmark: _GoBack]Таблица 3. Влияние различных схем терапии на структуру эндобронхитов пациентов двух групп по результатам ФТБС (%) 
	
Группы 
	Катаральный 
(%) 
	Слизис
тый
 (%)
	Слизисто-гнойный (%)
	Атрофи
ческий (%)
	Не обнару-жен (%)

	Контроль
ная группа 
	До 
	14 (40,0%)
	11 (31,4%)
	10 (28,6%)
	0
	0

	
	После 
	7  (20,0%)
	10 (28,6%)
	16 (45,7%)
	2 
(5,7%)
	0

	Вобэнзим 
	До
	9
 (45,0%)
	7
 (35,0%)
	4
 (20,0%)
	0
	0

	
	После
	14 (70,0%)
	4
 (20,0%)
	2 
(10,0%)
	0
	0



